
 
HE CO-ORDINATORS/CONTACTS  AT PARTNER INSTITUTIONS 

Partner Institution Name(s) e-mail Telephone 
Number 

 
Belfast Metropolitan 
College 
 

 
Ms Emma Connolly 

 
e.connolly@belfastmet.ac.uk 
 

 
02890265118 

 
College of Food, 
Rural Enterprise and 
Agriculture 
 

 
Ms Sharon McLaren 

 
sharon.mclaren@daera-ni.gov.uk 
 

 
02866344842 ext 
35842 

 
HKU SPACE 

 
Dr Kian Tan-Un 

 
tan.un@hkuspace.hku.hk 

 
0085234166338 

 
Hotel and Tourism 
Management 
Institute 
 

 
Jack Iveson 

 
jack.iveson@htmi.ch  
 

 
+41 414881125 

 
HSC Leadership 
Centre 
 

 
Mr David Cairnduff 

 
david.carnduff@leadership.hsc.net 
 

 
02895361754 
(07789757034) 

 
Northern Ireland 
Ambulance Service 
(NIAS) 

 
Contact 
Andrina Gaston 

 
a.gaston1@ulster.ac.uk 

 
02870124991 

 
Northern Ireland 
Prison Service 
College (NIPS) 

 
Contact  
Andrina Gaston 

 
a.gaston1@ulster.ac.uk  

 
02870124991 

 
Northern Regional 
College 
 

 
Aaron Ballantyne 

 
aaron.ballantyne@nrc.ac.uk 
 

 
02890855000  
 

 
North West Regional 
College 
 

 
Patricia Morrison 

 
Patricia.e.morrison@nwrc.ac.uk  

 
02871276444 

 
Police Service of 
Northern Ireland 
(PSNI) 

 
Contact 
Andrina Gaston 

 
a.gaston1@ulster.ac.uk  

 
02870124991 

 
South Eastern 
Regional College 
 

 
Ms Heather Miller 

 
hmiller@serc.ac.uk 

 
02891276723 
07825141323 

 
Southern Regional 
College 
 

 
Ms Carolyn Davison 
 

 
davisonc@src.ac.uk 

 
03001231223 
Ext 2911 

 
South West College 
 

 
Mr Liam Curran 

 
liam.curran@swc.ac.uk 

 
08456031881 ext 
5311 
07739951965 

 
Western Health and 
Social Services Trust 
 

 
Ms Marian Mercer 
(Ursula Doherty) 

 
marian.mercer@westerntrust.hscni.net  
ursula.doherty@westerntrust.hscni.net  

 
02871865112 

 


